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201
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211
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218

224

225
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67
75
78

70
66
65

70
68
71

69
71

71

69
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74
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77
74
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34
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35
34
34
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34
34
38
36
36
38
35

34
34
36
35
39
39
35
39
36
35

37

513(4]12|4(4]|13]|3(4
414141314 (5|4]2|4
5/3(5]|4]|4(5]|4]|3]|5

414141314 (5|3]|3|4
41414|3]|5|4(4]|3]|5
5/4(3]12]4(5]|3]|2(5

513[4]3]|3([5]|4]4(4
5/4(4]13|3[6]4]|3(5
41314(3]|5|4(4]|3]|5
41414(3]|13|5(4]2]|5
4141413144 (3]|3]|5
413|4(3]|14|5(4]|3]|5

315(3]|3|5(4]14]|3(4
5134345334
415(414]14(5|14]4|4

5|5(4]|3|4(4])14]|3|4
5/5(4]13|3[5]3]|3]5
5|/4(4]14]4(5]|14]|3(5
414143144 (4]|3]|5

5|4(5]|4|4(4]|5]|3[6]| 40
414141314 (514]2(4
415(4|3|14(4|14]2|4
5(/4(4]13|4(4])14]|3(5
41441414 (4]|5]|2|4
5/4(5]|3]|4(5]|4]|4(5
6|4(4]|13|5(5]|4]|3(5

513(4]|3]|4(5]|14]|3(4
5/4(5]|3|6(5|4]|3|4
5/4(3]|3|5(5]4]|2(5
5/4(3]|3]|3[5]|5]2(5

5|14(4]13|6(7])14]|3[6] 42

51414|14|14|14|14]|3]|5

35
41

40

36
30
32
35
31

36
35
37
36
35
36
36
33
37
34
35
35
38
37
37
39
35
40
36
35
41

39
35
37

RD1|4]|6|4]|5|3|4]|3]|2]|4

RD2|4]|6]|3|5|3|4]|5|5]|6

RD3|5|6|4|6|3|4]|4]|4]4

BHCC

RD1|(4]6|3[5]|3|4(3]|4]|4

RD2|3|4(2]|4]|3[3|4]4]|3

RD3|4|4(3|4|2(4]|3|4|4

RD1|5|5|3|4]|3|4|4]|3]|4

RD2|3|4]|3|4|3|4]|3|3]|4

RD3 | 5(6|3|5[3|4]2[4]|4

RD1|(4]|5|3(5]|4|4(2]|4]4

RD2|3|5|3|4|4|5|4]|4]|5

RD3 |4|5(3|4|4(4]|4]|4|4

RD1|4]5|3]|5|3|5|3|3]|4

RD2|4]|6|3|5|4|4]|3|3]|4

RD3|[4|5(3|5[2[4|3|5|5

RD1|(4]|4|3(4]|3|4(3]|4]4

RD2|4|5|4]|14|3|4|4|4]5

RD3|3|4(3|4|4(4]3|5(4

RD1|3]|7]|3]|5|3|4|3|3]|4

RD2|4]|5|3|5|3|4|4|14]3

RD3|[4|6(3|4|4[4|3|5|5

RD1|(4]|6|3[4]|5|4(2]|4]5

RD2|4]|6|2|4]|4]|5|4]|4]4

RD3|5|5[3]6[3|[5]|3[4]5

RD1|4]|5]|3]|5|3|4|4|4]3

RD2[(5]|6|3[5|6|4(3]|4]|4

RD3 |4[(6|2]|6[3|4]3[4]4

RD1|(4]|4|3(4]|3|4(4]4]5

RD2|4]|5[2|5|6[6[3]|4]|6

RD3|5|14(3]|5[3|5]|5[4]5

RD1|4]|5]|3|5]4|3|3|4]|4

RD2(4|4|14(5]|3|4(4]4]5

Mark Vincellette

James Cimini

Tom Keenan

Nick Marini

Kevin Bagge

Matt Ortega

Chad Lavinio

Nicholas Braman

Kurt Bartsch

Trent Rivers

Brian Thompson

Justin McKennon

First Flight

Josh Shepard

Matt Keenen

Greg Bennett

Andrew Rogers

John Dahrouge

Thomas Lavinio

Chris Braman

ChrisMartin

Adam Trivilino

Rick Coons
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5

2

1

6

7

9

8

10
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40
39
38
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38
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39
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5

3

4

5

4

6|5(4|14|4(5]|14]|2(5
514(4]|3]|4(5]|4]|3]|6
5/4(4]13|4(6]|4]|4](3
3|14(5]|3|5(5]4]2(5
5/4(4]13|5(4])14]|3(5

5|5(3]2]|4(5]|14]|3|4
5/5(3]|3]4(6]|5]|3](5
5/3(3]|3|5(5]4]|3(5
41314(3]|3|5(4]|3]|5
514(5]|3|5([4]|4]|3]|6
5/4(5]|5]|4(5]|4]2](5

6|4(4]|14|5(4]|13]|2(4
41414(2]|14|5(4]|3]|5
5/4(4]12|3(5]|3]|3(5
41413314 (414]3|4
415(4(3]|14|5(4]|3]|5
5/5(4]|3|5(4]4]|3](5
413|5(3|4|4(4]2]|3
513(3]|3]|3([3]|4]4(5
5/4(4]12|6(5]|5|3(5
6|3(3]|3]|6(5]4]|3](5

514(5]|3|3[5]|14]|3|4
41513|[5]4|6[5]|3]|5
6|3[5]|3|6(5]4]2(5
6|4(5]|3|4(4]|5]|2](5

5|4(5]|3]|4([5]|5]|2|4
5|14(4]13|5(5]|14]|3(4
5/4(4]13]4(5]|4]|3(5
5|/4(4]13]|4(5]|4]|4(5

5|14(4]|3]|4(5]|14]|3|4
6|4(4]|13]|4(6]4]|3(5
5(3(4]12]|4(5]4]|3(5

39
35
38
40
34
39
40
35
37
41

37

37
37
38
37
35
39
40
39
36
36
34
36
33
37
37
36
36
37
38
37
36

RD2|5|6|4]|5|3|4|3|4]5

RD3|14|14(3]|5(3|4]|3[4]5

RD1|4]|6|5]4|3|4|3|4]5

RD2(4]|18|4(5]|4|4(3]|4]|4

RD3 [5(5(2(4(3(4[3|4(4

RD1|4]5]|3]|5|3|5|3|6]5

RD2|4]|5|4]16]|3|5|3|4]6

RD3|4|14(2]6|3[5]|3|4|4

RD1|4]|5]|3]|5|3|4|4|4]5

RD2|[5|5|4(5]|4|4|5]|5]|4

RD3 | 4[5|3]|6[3]4]3[5]4

BHCC

RD1|4]|5]4]|5]|3|5]|3|4]4

RD2|5]|5(3]|5]|3[5]2]4]|5

RD3 (4(|6(4(5(3(4|4|4(4

RD1|4]|5(3]|6]|3[4]|3]4]|5

RD2|4]5]2]|5]|3]|4]|3|5]|4

RD3 |5(5]4]|5[3|5]3[3]|6

RD1|5]|5]|4]|5]|3|5|5|4]|4

RD2|5|5(4|4]|4(5|4]|4]|4

RD3 (453634344

RD1|4]|5(3|5|3[4]|3]|5]|4

RD2|3|5|3]|4]|3]|4]|3]|4]5

RD3 |4(4]|3]|5(4]14]3[5]4

RD1|5]|5]|3]4]12|3|3|4]4

RD2|4]16(3|4]|3[4]4]4]|5

RD3 [4|5(3|5|[3[4|3|5](5

RD1|4]|6(3|4]|3[4|4]4]|4

RD2|4]|5]|3]|5|3|4]|3|4]|5

RD3 |4(6|3]|4(3|4]4[4]5

RD1|4]6]2]5]3]|5]|3|5]|5

RD2|5]|6(3|4]|3[5|3]|4]4

RD3 (453535344

Mike Slyne

Jim Obenheim

Keith Porter

Al Russell

John Breen

Ken Gibson

Mike Lamouoreaux

Ron Carver Sr

Chris Nachtrieb

Sean Richardson

James Tinker

George Fleischner

Bill Porter

3rd Division

Keith Dapper

Tim Breen

Steve Murdock

Michagl Graham

Michael Fletcher

Gary Grimaldi

Don Richardson

14
14
14
12
12
12
9

8

10
10
10
3
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228

230

231

234

239

239

Total

221

224

225

228

79
78
74
76
78
80
76
74
75
72
84
72
85

77
79
81

79
81

82

76

76
74

71

74
75
75
73
75
77
74
80
74

40
39
37
39

40
39
38
36
37
42

37

41

40
40
42

41

40

Back| Score

38
37
33
37
40
36
37
39
36
36

38

5

3

4

5

4

3

4

4

5/5(4]14]4(5]|5]|3(5
6|4(4]|14]|4(5]|14]|3(5
5|4(4]12]|4(5]|14]|3]|6
5/5(5]|3|5(5]4]2(5

6|5[4]|3|5([6]4]|3[4] 40
6|4(4]|14|5(5]|14]|3(5
6|4(5]|3|4[5]|4]|2]|6
5|5(4|14|4(4])14]|3(5

51443551424
6|4(5]|3|4(4])14]|3|4
5|/6(4]14|5(5]|4]|4(5

6141413141514 13|4

5|14(5]|3|5[5]|5]|4([6] 42

5|1415|/3|14|6|5]|4]5

6|4(5]|14|5[6]|3]|4[4] 41
5(/4(5|4|5(5]4]|3(5
6|4(5]|3]|4(5]|5]|3](5
6|4(5|4|5(5]|5|3(5
5/4(5]|4|5(5]|4]|4]|5
5/4(4]13|5(6]|5]|3(5

5

5/5(5]|3|5(4]|3]|3](5
5/5(3]|3]|4(6]4]2(5
41414(4)13|4(3]|2]|5

6|4(4]|14]|14(4])14]|3(4
6|4(5]|3]|4(5]|5]|3(5
5(3(4]|3]|4(4]|5]|3](5

5/3[5]|3|5([5]|4]|3(4
6|4(4]|13|5(4]|5]|3(5

5|14(4]12|5(5|14]|3(4
5|14(5]|4|4(4])14]2(4

6|4(5]|3|4(7]14]|3[4] 40

514(414|5|4|14|4]|4

39
39
37
37
38
40
37
36
39
35
42

35
43

36
38
41

39
39
41

36

ont

Fr

38
37
38
37
35
39
36
36
41

38
40
36

4

4

3

4

3

5

3

5

4

RD2|5|5(3|5]|4[5]4]|4]|4

RD3 (4 (|5(3(5(4(|5|[4|5(4

RD1|4]|5(3]|5]|3[5]3]4]|5

RD2|4]|5]4]16]|3|4]|3]|4]4

RD3 |4[5|3|5(4]|6]|3[4]|4

RD1|4]6]|3]|5|3|6|4]|4]5

RD2|4]|5(4]|5]|3[5|3]|4]4

RD3 (462724344

RD1|4]16(3]|5]|3[4]|3]4]|7

RD2|3|6]|3]|6]|2|4]|3]|4]4

RD3 |4|6|4]|7(3|4]4|4]|6

RD1|4]4]|3]|5|4|14]|4]|3]|4

RD2|4]16(4]6]4[5]4]|5]|5

RD3 (463534344

RD1|5]6(3]|5]|3[5]3]5](3

RD2|4]6]|3]|5]4]5]|3]|6]5

RD3 |5(5|3|5[4]|5]|4|4]|4

RD1|5]|5]|3]|6]|3|5]|4]|4]4

RD2|4]16(3|5]|4[5|4]4]|6

RD3|4]|5]|3]|5]|3|4]|3|5]|4

BHCC

RD1|4]|6(3|6]4(3]|3]|5]|4

RD2|4]5]|3]|6]|3|5|3|4]4

RD3 |5(6|3]|5[3|3]4|5]4

RD1|4]|5]|4]5|3]|4]|3|4]|5

RD2|4]14(3]|5]|3[4]|3]4]|5

RD3 [4|5(4|5|4|4|3|5]|5

RD1|5]|5(3]|5]2[4]|3]4]|5

RD2|4]14]3]5|3]4]|3|5]|5

RD3 |4(6|3]|5[4]|5]|5[4]5

RD1|4]6]3]|5]|3|5]|3|5]|4

RD2|4]|5(3]|5]4(5]4]|5]|5

RD3 (463534344

Paul Waite

Tim Graham

JG vy

Farrand Russell

Matt Ferris

Paul Haddad

Ed Tharion

Chris Stopera

Rob Nonamaker

David Kay

Scott Preston

Jody Curry

Jamie Denault

Ken Brown

Bob Horne

Tom Jamula

6th Division

Matt Tharion

Dan Stopera

Steve Campoli

Dennis Boldyga

10

10

10
7

9

12
12
12

9

3




228

230

231

235

237

237

238

239

Total

213

225

232

75
78
75
75
79
76
74
77
80
76
82

77
75
77
85

80
80
77
78
78
82

78
85

76

69
71

73
75
75
75
77
79

38

37
38
42

39
39
40
39
43

39
40
42

40
37
38
41

39

39

39

Back| Score

35
36
37
39
37
38
40
38

5

3

4

5

4

3

4

4

5/4(4]13]|4(6]4]|3(5

5|4(4]|3|4(6]|5]|3[6]| 40
5/3(4]|3]4(5]|5]|3](5
6|4(4]|14]|4(4])14]3(5
715(5]|3|5([4]5]|3]|5

5/5([6]|3|5([5|4]|3[4]| 40
514([5]|3|5(5]|4]|4(4
5/4(5]|3|5(5]4]|3(5
6|4(4]|14|4(5]|14]|4(5
5|/5(4]14|5(5]|4]2(5
6|4(6]|4|5([6]4]|3(5

8l14|4(3|6|4(3]|4]|6( 42
6|4(4]|14|5(4])14]|3(5
6|5(4]|3|5(5]4]|3(5
5/5(4]14|6(5]|4]|4(5
6|5(4]|3|4(5]|4]4(5
5/4(4]13]4(5]|14]|3(5
6|4(4]|4]|4(4)4]2](6
6|4(4]|14|5(5]|14]|4(5

6|14|14|14|15|16|14]12|4

6|5(4]|3|5([6]|5|3[6] 43

51415|13|5|5|5|3|4

6|5(4]|3|5[5]|5]|3[6] 42

5/6|15|3|4|5|3]|3]|5

5

5143355424
6|4(3]|13]4(5]|3]|3(5
5/4(4]13|5(4])4]|3](5
6|4(5|3]|4(5]4]|3(5
5/4(5]|3|5(5]|3]2(5
5/4(5]|3|5(4]4]|3(5
6|4(5]|3|5(5]|4]|3](5
41514(3|5|5([3]|3]6

37
38
38
37
37
36
35
38
40
37
39
35
36
37
43

40
43

39
37
39
39
39
43

37

ont

Fr

34
35
36
36
38
37
37
41

4

4

3

4

3

5

3

5

4

RD1|4]|6(3|5]|4(3|4]|4]|4

RD2|4]|5]|3|5|4|14|14]4]5

RD3 |5(6|4]|6(3]|3]|3[4]4

RD2|4]|5(3]|6]|3[5]4]4]|3

RD3 (343645344

RD1|5]|6(2|4]|3[4]|3]|4]|4

RD2|6|5]|3|5]|3|4]|4]|4]4

RD3 |5(6|3]|5[3]4]4[5]5

RD1|5]|6]|3]|4]|3]|4]4]|3]|5

RD2|4]17(3]|5]|3[5]3]4]|5

RD3[4[4|3|5(3|3|[3|5](5

RD1|4]|6(3]|5]|3[4]|3]|4]|4

RD2|5]|4]|3]|6|3|4]|4]|4]4

RD3 |4|6|4]|5[4]|6]4|6]4

RD1|4]|6]|4]5]4]|5]|3|5]|4

RD2|5]|6(3|6]4[5]|3]|5]|6

RD3 [4|5(4|5|3|5[3|5](5

RD1|5]|5(3|4]|4[5]2]|5]|4

RD2|4]|5]|3]|5]|3|4]|4]|5]|6

RD3 |5[5|3]|5[3]|6]3[4]5

RD1|4]6]|3]|5|4]14]|3|5]|5

RD2|5|5(3|6]|4[5|4]|5]|6

RD3|4]|5]|3|5]4]|5|3|4]|4

BHCC

RD1|4]|5(2|4]|3[5|3]|4]4

RD2|5]|5]|3]|5]|3]|4]3|3]|4

RD3 |4[5|3|5[3]|5]|3[4]|4

RD1|4]5]|3]|5]|3|5|3|4]4

RD2|5]|5(3|5]4[4]|3]|5]|4

RD3[6(|5(3(5(4(4([3|3(4

RD1|5]|4(3]|5]|3[4]4]4]|5

RD2|6|4]|4]7]|3]|5]|3]|4]|5

Joe McCadand

Michael McKinney | RD1|4|5|3|5|4|4|4|4]|4

Bob Masetti

David Duffey

Paul Warren

Len Belanger

Joe Fortier

Mike Nykorchuck

Abe Vazquez

Brandon Strileckis

Andy Hurley

Jim Clark

James Salvie

Milton Torres Sr

Keith Brown

Ryan Quinto

John Goodlow

Todd Deschino

Jon Hornbeck

7th Division

Bill McGinn

Raymond Byron

Steve Walsh

4

8

7

12
12
12
11
11
11

10
10
10

1

2




237

238

238

239

244

251

253

254

262

Total

240

242

76
77
79
81

78
78

82

80
78
80
78
84
77
83

81

80
81

89

81

86

84
83

89

76
89

89

85

88

82

79
79
83

41

39
40
38
39
38
40
41

38
39
40

36
42

40
40

42

42

39
43

43

43

39

44

Back| Score

41

38
38

5

3

4

5

4

3

4

4

5|/4(4]14]|6(5]|5|3(5
6|4(5|4]4(5]|3]|3(5
5/5(4|14|5(4]|3|5(5

6|4(4]14]14(5]|14]|3|4
5/5(4]|3]|4(5]|4]|4]|5
5|/4(4]12]|4(6]|5|3(5
6|4(5]|3|5(5]4]|3](5
6|5(4|4|5(5]|4]|3(5

5/5(4]|3|5(4]|5]|3(4
6|3[5]|3|5(5]|5]4(3
6|4(3|4|5(5]|4]|4(5

5|5(4]|4]|4(5]|5|5([6] 43
5/2(3]4|5(5]4]|3]|5
6|5(4|4|5(5]|4]|4(5
6|5(3|3]|4(7]14]|3](5
6|3(4]|4|5(6]4]|3(5
6|5(4]|3|5(6]|5]|3(5
6|4(5|4|5(5]|5|3(5

5|14(4]14|5(4]|5]|4(4
6|5([5|3|4(6]|5]|4](5
815|4(3|5|6(4]|3]|5
5|/5(5|4]|4(6]|5]|4](5

6|6(7]4|5[5]6|3[6] 48

51413|13|5|7|4]|3]|5

714(5]|3|4(6]|5]|2(7] 43
715(4]|3|5([5]|6]|4[6] 45
5|5(6]|3|4[4]6|3[6] 42

6|/5|/4|13|5|5|5]|6]5

5

5/5(4]|3|5(5]6]|3](5
6|4(3|13|3(7]4]|3](5
413|4(4]|5|5(4]|4]|5

8165345534 43

35
38
39
43

39
40
42

39
40
41

38
41

41

41

41

40
39
47

42

43

41

40
41

37
46

44
43

44

ont

Fr

41

41

41

40

4

4

3

4

3

5

3

5

4

RD3 |4[5|3|5[2]4]3[5]4

RD1|4]|5]|3|5|4|14]|4]4]|5

RD2|5]|6(3]|6]2[4]3]|5]|5

RD3 (473736454

RD1|5|4(3]|6]4[4]|3]|5]|5

RD2(5|4|5|5]|4|4(4]|4]|5

RD3 |5(6|4]|6[3|6]3[5]4

RD1|4]|6]|4]5]3]14]|3|5]|5

RD2|5]|6(3|5]|2(4|4]|7]|4

RD3[5[6|3|5|3|5[4|5](5

RD1|4]|6(3|5]|3[6|[3]|4]|4

RD2|5|7]|4]|6|4]|4]|3]|4]4

RD3 |4(6|3]|5[3]|6]4[5]5

RD1|4]|6]|3]|5]|4]|5]|4]|6]|4

RD2|5|5(3|6]|3[5|4]|6]|4

RD3 [5|5(3|6|3|4|[4|5]|5

RD1|5]|6(3]|6]2[5]|3]4]|5

RD2|6|7]|3]|5|4]5|4]|8]5

RD3 |5(7|3]|6(3]4]5[5]4

RD1|5|6]|4]6]|3]|5]4]|5]|5

RD2|5]|6(3|5]|3[5|3]|5]6

RD3[(4(|(6(3|6(3|5[4|5(4

RD1|6|5(5|4]|3[4]|3]|5]|6

RD2|5|5]|3|5|3|4]|4]|4]|4

RD3 |5(8|3]|7[3]|6]3[5]|6

RD1|5|5|5]|5]|5|4]|4]|5]|6

RD2|6|8(3|5|3[4|6]|4]|4

RD3|4]|8|5|5|3]|5|4]|5]|5

BHCC

RD1|4]|7(3|6]|4(4]4]4]|5

RD2|5]|6]|4]6]3]|5|3|5]|4

RD3 |4(6|4]|7(3]|3]4|6]4

RD1|5]|6]|3]|5]|3|4]|3|7]4

Damon Mcenaney

Jeff DeMichael

Larry Premerlani

Brian Seppa

Bill Davidson

James Burns

Dave Ashmore

R.JLeBeau

Steve Joseph

Mike Battiste

Zip Carver

Rick Stiffler

William Polito

Dick Premerlani

Pete Noyes

David Whitbeck

Leo Paul

Tom Lavoy

Brandon White

Mark Barile

8th Division

Mark Reynolds

Mark Wilkinson

3

6

7

9

10
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
12

1

2




252

252

253

253

254

254

255

255

263

316

79
80
84
84
84
85

83

84
87

84
82

91

81

81

84
86

84
86

85

83

87

84
84
90
85

80
87

94
82

115

101
100

39

45

40
38

44
43

46

39
42

44
39

42

43

43

41

46

44

41

58
55

s|s|alalale|s]3]4a] 40

51414131417]14]12]6

6|5(4]|4|5([6]|4]|2[6] 42
6|5(4]|13|7(6]|5]|4](5
5/5(5]|3|4(5]|4]|4]|5
5|4(4]2]|4(6]|4]|3]|6

6|4(5|4|5(5]|4|4([6] 43
514(5]|3|5([7]|5]|4(4] 42
5/5(5|4|5(7]|5]|3]|5
715(4]13]4(7]|5]|3](5

5|4(4]14|4(6]14]|3[6] 40
6|6(5|4|5(7]|4]|4](5
6|4(4]|13|4(5]|14]|4(5
713(4]|3|5(7])4]4](5

41415(3]|6|7(4]4]4]| 41
6|5(5|3]|4(8]|5]|3(5
6|4(4]|13|4(5]|4]|4(5
6|5([5|3|5(5]|4]|4](5
6|4(5]|3|5(5]|6|4(5
7|5(4]14|5(5]|5]|3](5
5/5(4]|14|5(6]4]|3(5

5|/5[5]4|5[5]3]|3[6] 41
715(4]|5]|4(5]|14|3[6] 43

6|5|7|14|16|5|5]|3]|5

5|/4(5]|5]|4([5]|5]|3[6] 42
6|5(4]|3]|4([5]|5]|2|6]| 40

715(4]14|5(5]|5]|4]|5

6|6(4|4]|4[6]|6|5[6] 47
6|5(5]|3|6[4]5]2(5
915|8(3|9|7(5]|5]|7
816|6[(5|5|8[5]4]|8

5/3[5]|6]|3[7]5|6[6] 46

39
41

42

39
44
47

40
42

43

41

42

45

42

39
43

42

45

44
42

40
46

43

41

44
43

40
43

47

41

57
46

54

RD2|5|6(3|6|3[4]4]4]|4

RD3 [5|7|3|6|4|4|2|5]|5

RD1|4]6(3]|6]4[5]3]6/(5

RD2|5]|6]|3]|5|3]|5]|3|4]5

RD3 |5(7|3]|6[3]|5]4|5]|6

RD1|5|8|4]7]|3]|5|5|5]|5

RD2|4]16(3]|6]|3[5]3]5](5

RD3 [5[7[3|6|3|5[3|5]|5

RD1|5]|7(3|6]|4[4]4]|5]|5

RD2|5]|6]|3]|5|3]|5]4]|5]|5

RD3 |5|7]|2]|6[2]|6]4|4]|6

RD1|5|6]|4]|14]14]7]|3]|6]6

RD2|4]|6(3|6]|3[4]4]|6]6

RD3[4|73|5|3[4|3|5](5

RD1|6|6(4]|6]|3[5]4]4]|5

RD2|5]|6|3]|6|4]4]|5]|4]5

RD3 |6[6|4]|6[3]|7]2|5]|6

RD1|5]|6]|3]|6]|3|6|5]|4]|6

RD2|6]|5(4]|6]|3[4]4]|5]|5

RD3 [5|7|3|4|2|5[4|5]|5

RD1|6]|6(4]7]|3[5]5]5]|5

RD2|5]|6]|3]|6]|3|4]|4]|6]6

RD3 |5[5|3|5[3]|5]4(|6]5

RD1|5]|6]|3]|5|5|5|4]|6]5

RD2|5]|6(2|6]4[6|3]|5]|6

RD3[5|[6[2|5|2|5|4|6|5

RD1|5]|7(3]|6]|4[4]4]|5]|5

RD2|6]|6]|3]|5|/4]14|5]|6]8

RD3 |5(5|4]|6[4]5]3[4]5

RD1|7|9|4|7]|4]|6|7]|6]|7

RD2|4]|6(5|7]|6[5]4]|5]|4

RD3|6]|10/5|6]|4]|8|4]|5]|6
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